

HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH, BILASPUR

Order Sheet

Arbitration Appeal No.88 of 2017

Chhattisgarh State Industrial Development Corporation Limited **Versus** Mahendra Jain

|            |   |
|------------|---|
|            |   |
| 10/04/2018 | <p>Shri Kashif Shaqeel, counsel for the Appellant.</p> <p>Shri Vivek Chopra, counsel for the Respondent No.1</p> <p>Shri Prasoon Bhaduri, counsel for the State/Respondent No.2.</p> <p>List this case before the bench, in which, one of us (Justice Sanjay Agrawal) is not a member.</p> <p style="text-align: center;">Sd/-</p> <p style="text-align: center;"><b>(Pritinker Diwaker)</b><br/>Judge</p> <p style="text-align: right;">Sd/-</p> <p style="text-align: right;"><b>(Sanjay Agrawal)</b><br/>Judge</p> |