

HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH, BILASPUR

ORDER SHEET

ARBA No. 88 of 2017

Chhattisgarh State Industrial Development Corporation Limited **Versus** Mahendra Jain & Anr.

11/05/2018	<p>Shri Jishnu Choudhary, Shri Siddharth Sharma and Shri Kashif Shakeel, Advocates for the appellants.</p> <p>Shri B.P. Sharma and Shri Vivek Chopda, Advocates for respondent 1.</p> <p>List this matter under the same heading in week commencing from 2nd July, 2018.</p> <p>It is directed that on appellant's depositing 50% of the decretal amount, the execution shall remain stayed till the next date of hearing.</p> <p style="text-align: center;">Sd/</p> <p style="text-align: center;">JUDGE (Prashant Kumar Mishra)</p> <p style="text-align: center;">Sd/</p> <p style="text-align: center;">JUDGE (Ram Prasanna Sharma)</p>
sunita	