

HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH, BILASPUR

Order Sheet

ARBA No. 88 of 2017

Chhattisgarh State Industrial Development Corporation Limited **Versus** Mahendra Jain and
anr.

23/07/2018	<p>Shri Jishnu Chaudhary, Shri Siddharth Sharma and Shri Kashif Shakeel, counsel for the appellant/s.</p> <p>Shri Vivek Chopda, counsel for respondent No.1.</p> <p>List this matter after two months.</p> <p style="text-align: center;">Sd/-</p> <p style="text-align: center;">(Manindra Mohan Shrivastava) Judge</p> <p style="text-align: center;">Sd/-</p> <p style="text-align: center;">(Rajani Dubey) Judge</p>
Deepti	