

HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH, BILASPUR

Order Sheet

ARBA No. 88 of 2017

Chhattisgarh State Industrial Development Corporation Limited **Versus** Mahendra Jain

10-12-2019	<p>Shri Kashif Shakeel, counsel for the appellant.</p> <p>Shri B.P. Sharma, with Shri Vivek Chopda, counsel for the respondent/s</p> <p>Shri Alok Buxy, Additional AG for the State.</p> <p>List this case after winter vacation along with ARBA No. 17/2018.</p> <p>IR to continue till the next date of hearing.</p> <p style="text-align: center;">Sd/- (Manindra Mohan Shrivastava) Judge</p> <p style="text-align: center;">Sd/- (Vimla Singh Kapoor) Judge</p> <p>Pawan</p>
------------	---