

**HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH AT BILASPUR****Order Sheet****ARBA No. 88 of 2017**

Chhattisgarh State Industrial Development Corporation Limited **versus**
Mahendra Jain

ARBA/17/2018

18/09/2024	<p>Shri Suyash Gupta, Advocate appeared on behalf of Shri Kashif Shakeel, Advocate for the appellant.</p> <p>None appeared for the respondent when the case was taken for hearing in two round.</p> <p>In absence of any representation on behalf of the respondent, the case is adjourned.</p> <p style="text-align: center;">Sd/- (Sanjay K. Agrawal) Judge</p> <p style="text-align: center;">Sd/- (Amitendra Kishore Prasad) Judge</p>
Ashish	