



HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH AT BILASPUR

ARBA No. 88 of 2017

Chhattisgarh State Industrial Development Corporation Limited
versus Mahendra Jain

ARBA/17/2018

21/11/2024	<p>Mr. Suyash Gupta, Advocate on behalf of Mr. Kashif Shakeel, Addvocate for the CSIDC in both the cases.</p> <p>Mr. Rahul Tamaskar, Government Advocate for the State.</p> <p>At the request of learned counsel for the parties, all the appeals are adjourned.</p> <p style="text-align: center;">Sd/- (Sanjay K. Agrawal) Judge</p> <p style="text-align: center;">Sd/- (Radhakishan Agrawal) Judge</p> <p>Akhilesh</p>

	<p data-bbox="504 555 821 607">({JUDGE_NAME})</p> <p data-bbox="1289 622 1422 660">JUDGE</p>
--	---