



HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH AT BILASPUR

ARBA No. 88 of 2017

Chhattisgarh State Industrial Development Corporation Limited **versus**
Mahendra Jain

ARBA/17/2018

Order Sheet

10/09/2025	<p>Mr. Rajeev Shrivastava, Senior Advocate assisted by Mr. Kashif Sakeel, Advocate for the appellant.</p> <p>None for the respondent.</p> <p>As prayed, list in 3rd week of November, 2025.</p> <p>sd/- (Sanjay K. Agrawal) Judge</p> <p>Sd/- (Radhakishan Agrawal) Judge</p>

s@if	
------	--